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Résultats SPORTident créé par: OE2003 © Stephan Kréamer 2008
P1 Nom Cat. Temps

violet long (64) 5.7 km 190 m 28 P

A
1 Fabrice VANNIER H-VL 47:19 2:27 3:13 5:56 7:42 9:52 11:09 12:54 14:00 15:46 16:41 18:43 23:08 25:13 26:37
7703IF CSLG MELUN 2:27 0:46 2:43 1:46 2:10 1:17 1:45 1:06 1:46 0:55 2:02 4:25 2:05 1:24

2 Juste RAIMBAULT H-VL 51:53 4:00 4:59 7:35 9:31 11:54 13:22 15:29 16:25 18:12 19:11 21:10 26:19 27:50 29:16
7703IF CSLG MELUN 4:00 0:59 2:36 1:56 2:23 1:28 2:07 0:56 1:47 0:59 1:59 5:09 1:31 1:26
30:14 31:25 34:27 36:01 37:06 40:01 46:03 46:51 47:19 48:50 49:27 50:27 51:05 51:36

0:17
3 Pierre ERBLAND H-VL 57:45 3:00 4:05 7:13 9:11 11:39 12:57 15:18 16:33 18:30 19:46 21:46 27:35 29:29 31:10
9105IF COLE 3:00 1:05 3:08 1:58 2:28 1:18 2:21 1:15 1:57 1:16 2:00 5:49 1:54 1:41

1:17 1:30 3:32 2:01 1:05 4:33 4:58 1:01 1:43 1:29 0:54 1:11 0:34 0:31

57:45

0:16
4 Eric VANNIER H-VL 58:05 3:39 4:53 8:34 11:24 14:09 15:39 18:22 19:35 21:29 22:55 25:38 30:59 32:41 34:28
9105IF COLE 3:39 1:14 3:41 2:50 2:45 1:30 2:43 1:13 1:54 1:26 2:43 5:21 1:42 1:47

35:41 37:10 41:03 42:56 43:57 47:07 51:11 52:25 52:57 54:27 55:13 56:27 57:08 57:45

58:05

0:20
5 Stéphane TOUSSAINT H-VL 59:38 3:04 4:08 7:04 9:06 11:46 13:27 16:04 17:20 19:27 20:37 22:38 27:59 29:40 31:17
7703IF CSLG MELUN 3:04 1:04 2:56 2:02 2:40 1:41 2:37 1:16 2:07 1:10 2:01 5:21 1:41 1:37

33:43 35:11 44:05 46:03 46:59 50:10 52:32 53:32 54:39 56:01 56:48 58:01 58:42 59:18

59:38

0:20
6 Axel PANNIER H-VL 1:00:17 4:21 5:08 7:51 9:44 11:52 13:23 15:26 16:22 19:30 20:36 22:47 28:17 31:27 32:58
7807IF GO78 4:21 0:47 2:43 1:53 2:08 1:31 2:03 0:56 3:08 1:06 2:11 5:30 3:10 1:31
36:15 37:33 41:27 43:21 44:58 47:57 52:34 54:44 55:22 56:53 57:39 58:46 59:24 59:58
3:17 1:18 3:54 1:54 1:37 2:59 4:37 2:10 0:38 1:31 0:46 1:07 0:38 0:34

1:00:17

0:19
7 Thomas ERBLAND H-VL 1:01:06 2:53 3:51 7:07 9:17 12:06 13:33 15:27 16:33 18:43 19:51 21:52 29:34 31:57 33:50
9105IF COLE 2:53 0:58 3:16 2:10 2:49 1:27 1:54 1:06 2:10 1:08 2:01 7:42 2:23 1:53
34:59 36:33 39:55 41:55 43:12 47:41 55:05 55:53 56:22 57:51 58:30 59:36 1:00:13 1:00:48
1:09 1:34 3:22 2:00 1:17 4:29 7:24 0:48 0:29 1:29 0:39 1:06 0:37 0:35

1:01:06

0:18
8 Claude BORDENAVE H-VL 1:02:16 2:44 3:51 7:29 9:48 12:17 13:57 16:40 17:53 20:22 21:31 24:18 32:23 34:13 36:16
7807IF GO78 2:44 1:07 3:38 2:19 2:29 1:40 2:43 1:13 2:29 1:09 2:47 8:05 1:50 2:03

0:19
9 Perrine TOUSSAINT D-VL 1:04:04 3:01 4:01 7:45 10:28 14:13 15:41 18:06 19:17 21:32 22:52 25:48 32:44 34:24 36:14
7703IF CSLG MELUN 3:01 1:00 3:44 2:43 3:45 1:28 2:25 1:11 2:15 1:20 2:56 6:56 1:40 1:50
38:04 39:48 43:16 45:05 47:18 51:23 56:18 57:36 58:22 59:48 1:00:35 1:01:49 1:03:14 1:03:46
1:50 1:44 3:28 1:49 2:13 4:05 4:55 1:18 0:46 1:26 0:47 1:14 1:25 0:32

1:04:04
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Yann-Pierrick LEMAIRE
7807IF GO78

Thierry BESTEL
9105IF COLE

Hugues GILLARD
7716IF BALISE 77

Fabien OZOUF
7512IF RO'Paris

Julie ROULLEAUX
9105IF COLE

Gilles DEROSIN
7707IF OPA MONTIGNY

Simon GODEFROY
7707IF OPA MONTIGNY

Thierry HEROUARD
7703IF CSLG MELUN

Cyprien URVOAS
7807IF GO78

Stephanie VARRON
9404IF AS IGN

Gaél VICLIN
7807IF GO78

Guilhem AUBERT
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7707IF OPA MONTIGNY 4:48 1:31 12:26 3:07 4:09 3:02 3:42 2:04 3:45 3:09 5:03 8:49 3:04 4:24
1:05:10 1:07:38 1:15:07 1:18:23 1:20:34 1:28:00 1:35:16 1:37:22 1:38:33 1:40:51 1:41:57 1:43:55 1:45:11 1:46:08
2:07 2:28 7:29 3:16 2:11 7:26 7:16 2:06 1:11 2:18 1:06 1:58 1:16 0:57

1:46:34

0:26
56 Julien GARDEUR H-VL 1:49:27 4:01 5:51 11:02 14:29 19:12 21:45 26:09 28:23 31:46 34:31 37:56 48:55 51:48 56:16
7716IF BALISE 77 4:01 1:50 5:11 3:27 4:43 2:33 4:24 2:14 3:23 2:45 3:25 10:59 2:53 4:28

0:28
57 Thibault DESMOULIN H-VL 1:52:24 4:34 6:00 18:30 22:39 27:52 31:06 35:12 36:55 40:15 42:54 48:24 1:01:29 1:03:51 1:07:04
PASS'O 4:34 1:26 12:30 4:09 5:13 3:14 4:06 1:43 3:20 2:39 5:30 13:05 2:22 3:13
1:09:09 1:11:03 1:18:32 1:21:57 1:24:41 1:32:03 1:37:52 1:39:55 1:41:19 1:44:06 1:48:40 1:50:39 1:51:27 1:52:03
2:05 1:54 7:29 3:25 2:44 7:22 5:49 2:03 1:24 2:47 4:34 1:59 0:48 0:36

1:52:24

0:21
58 Samuel LOISEL H-VL 2:01:18 5:49 7:38 12:09 15:56 20:22 24:06 31:34 33:07 37:20 41:44 45:55 57:31 59:55 1:05:13
9105IF COLE 5:49 1:49 4:31 3:47 4:26 3:44 7:28 1:33 4:13 4:24 4:11 11:36 2:24 5:18
1:07:03 1:09:04 1:15:20 1:18:12 1:23:48 1:41:34 1:51:48 1:53:20 1:54:04 1:56:38 1:57:51 1:59:32 2:00:20 2:00:58
1:50 2:01 6:16 2:52 5:36 17:46 10:14 1:32 0:44 2:34 1:13 1:41 0:48 0:38

2:01:18

0:20
59 Jocelyn GIBART H-VL 2:27:23 3:51 5:39 15:32 19:10 26:16 29:20 34:53 36:52 43:54 46:37 50:02 1:03:48 1:06:37 1:10:41
7807IF GO78 3:51 1:48 9:53 3:38 7:06 3:04 5:33 1:59 7:02 2:43 3:25 13:46 2:49 4:04

0:27
Thierry FARGANEL H-VL pm 4:34 6:48 11:22 15:16 42:07 45:28 52:31 54:12 58:49 1:01:57 1:05:34  ----=  —====  ————=
9105IF COLE 4:34 2:14 4:34 3:54 26:51 3:21 7:03 1:41 4:37 3:08 3:37
————————————————————————————————————————————— 1:25:40 1:26:56 1:29:04 1:30:32 1:31:26
20:06 1:16 2:08 1:28 0:54
1:31:56
0:30
Philippe LELOUP H-VL pm 4:17 6:13 12:54 17:13 21:45 25:09 29:17 30:53 34:00 36:34 41:34 59:58 1:02:29  -----
7808IF ASMB-CO 4:17 1:56 6:41 4:19 4:32 3:24 4:08 1:36 3:07 2:34 5:00 18:24 2:31
1:11:04 1:13:31 1:19:35 1:22:44 1:29:07 1:39:00 1:45:40 1:48:11 1:49:16 1:53:26 1:55:19 1:57:59 1:59:13 2:00:25
8:35 2:27 6:04 3:09 6:23 9:53 6:40 2:31 1:05 4:10 1:53 2:40 1:14 1:12
2:00:53
0:28
Florian PINSARD H-VL pm 4:06 5:06 13:53 15:53 21:13 22:47 25:42 26:45 29:02 30:34 32:37 38:43 39:59 41:50
7715IF AS SAMOIS 4:06 1:00 8:47 2:00 5:20 1:34 2:55 1:03 2:17 1:32 2:03 6:06 1:16 1:51
42:57 44:38 48:28 50:22 51:13 53:58 1:04:51 1:08:46 1:10:03 1:13:35 1:14:30  ----- 1:16:20 1:16:55
1:07 1:41 3:50 1:54 0:51 2:45 10:53 3:55 1:17 3:32 0:55 1:50 0:35
1:17:14 1:15:32
0:19 *42
Hugo LINTANF H-VL pm 2:58 4:11 8:03 10:29 13:48 15:17 18:13 19:58 22:51 24:11 26:46 37:26 39:19 42:15
9105IF COLE 2:58 1:13 3:52 2:26 3:19 1:29 2:56 1:45 2:53 1:20 2:35 10:40 1:53 2:56
44:27 45:51 50:22 52:38 56:02 1:02:09 1:11:14  ----= —====  —==—==  —————  —————  ————— 1:18:37
2:12 1:24 4:31 2:16 3:24 6:07 9:05 7:23
1:19:13
0:36
Benoit PHILIPPE H-VL pm 3:48 7:04 12:45 15:45 23:49 26:23 32:24 34:02 41:30 42:59 47:00 56:33 58:57 1:02:42
7512IF RO'Paris 3:48 3:16 5:41 3:00 8:04 2:34 6:01 1:38 7:28 1:29 4:01 9:33 2:24 3:45
1:05:17 1:07:14 1:15:15 1:18:14 1:20:16 1:49:15 1:53:24  —-—-—--- 1:56:24 2:01:25 2:02:49 2:04:55 2:05:56 2:07:51
2:35 1:57 8:01 2:59 2:02 28:59 4:09 3:00 5:01 1:24 2:06 1:01 1:55
2:08:13
0:22

violet court (52) 3.6 km 130 m 20 P
1(65) 2(43) 3(72) 4(57) 5(44) 6(73) T(74) 8(69) 9(76) 10(71) 11(66) 12 (60) 13(63) 14 (54)
15(67 16(61 17(62 18 (50 19(41 20(99 A
1 Pascal PANNIER H-VC 36:07 1:52 3:12 4:18 6:26 7:33 9:11 13:26 16:03 18:50 20:39 22:27 24:13 25:27 29:15

04/03/2018



o

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

7807IF GO78

Manuel BERTHOMIEU
PASS'O

Sandra OLIVIER
7716IF BALISE 77

Michael BIARD
7716IF BALISE 77

Nicolas PINSARD
7715IF AS SAMOIS

Robin LACASSIN
7707IF OPA MONTIGNY

Mathieu DECOBERT
7707IF OPA MONTIGNY

Jean-Marc ROBBE
7723IF ANSA

Andre HERMET
7715IF AS SAMOIS

Sophie ANTOINE-DELAUME

7707IF OPA MONTIGNY

Pierre COLLIN
8903BF YCONE-Sens

Sandra BESTEL
9105IF COLE

Corenthin BUFFARD
7707IF OPA MONTIGNY

Jean Marc TOMASSI
7719IF ERCO

Emmanuel ERBLAND
9105IF COLE

Sandrine LENOBLE
8903BF YCONE-Sens

Thierry WU
7808IF ASMB-CO

Florence BESTEL

H-VC

D-VC

H-VC

H-VC

H-VC

H-VC

H-VC

H-VC

D-VC

D-VC

H-VC

H-VC

H-VC

D-VvC

H-VC

D-vC

43:

44:

51:

52:

54:

56:

58:

58:

58:

:00:

:00:

:00:

:04:

:06:

:06:

:06:

:07:

18

36

02

52

03

08

00

12

58

02

22

40

03

07

29

35

22

o o o o B ul = (6] o i o w w w w
WNDONNN IR DBRRPOWWRFANNWWNONNRERENNNNOMREP, ONNDMNOWWNONNROWWR ONNMRPEPANNRER,WWRE JNMNRFPOWWR ONNRF O

o

o

=

o o w w (6] b= ul (6] (6] (€] s o o w w w
OORMPRRPROFPOANOOUNUROUORLBRBMRL,WNUODOWONORFPURRPREARLPENUORPONDBRORLRMONRFLUUONRWOONUNIND®OR -

o

o o o

o
N WONNFEFWONREFNUINORFRONJdNOANOAN JOAOR N B R JIJNWNOANER, IJNNDMNINORFR O JORAO JdJWUINEFENJdRFR ORF O =W

w

w

KN

o~

o~

o

o

o

wm

€]

ol

u

o

=

o

o

o

o

w

- N

N i

[ o

o

= o

w

o o = (&3] = 1 = o
BWORNWNRFRFWWRRRWNOONOR IBANOJdJWRRPUOBMRLRRPUOWORUWORWNORPEPOAONOONWOWO®MWONDNORRFNOWO BN

= = = =

=
w

31:

:37

:26
:23

:34

:25
:51

:50
:13

:36
47

:59
:15

:19
:49

:28

:15
:07

:05
:14

:53
:55

:51

:35
:16

:31
:59

:23
:45

:00

02

24:37
3:09
46:18
*36
32:52
4:37

6:58

33:25

59:03
*42
33:58
4:23

35:14
4:43

36:55
3:32

:04:12

*42
39:18
8:18

35:20

40:
3:
:05:25

42
3

38

:49

:12
:15

:30

:01
:18

:32
:06

:02

:00
:37

:54
:49

:31
:54

016

:13
:10

:38
:16

:51

:53
:55

:26
:12

14
19
*40

:22
:04

:54

41:

:48

:47
:35

:14

:56
:55

:14
:42

:59
:57

:50
:50

:26
:32

:59
:28

:36
:20

:01
:48

:58
:20

:55

148
:55

:26
:00

:57
:43

:40
:18

41

45:

:46

:46
:59

:33

:46
:50

:50
:36

:03

:43
:53

:11
145

:39
:40

:22
:46

:11
:10

:25
:27

:54

:50
:02

140
:14

:33

:08
:28

06

Page 7 sur 13

1: 3:

47:

14

:55
:09

:03

:09
:23

:42
:52

:59

:28
:45

:25
:14

:23
:44

:00
:38

:46
:35

:31
:06

:56

:43
:53

:18
:38

:03

:59
:51

39

04/03/2018

47:
10:

55:
10:

57:
10:

55:

48

:25
: 30

:40
:37

:33
124

:19
:37

:28
:03

19

:31
:31

:05
:19

144
:13

:56

09
26

02
44

:07
:04

:45
:46

24



19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

9105IF COLE

Olivier BEDELET
7807IF GO78

Alexis DELAVEAU
7722IF ASSAP 77

Patrick PREVOST
7707IF OPA MONTIGNY

Maurice GIESI
7709IF USM/CO

Olivier MOREL
7707IF OPA MONTIGNY

Sylvain MULLER
2109BF A.S.Quetigny

Aime LOUAT
8903BF YCONE-Sens

Andrea MISZOVITS
7707IF OPA MONTIGNY

Frangois LINTANF
9105IF COLE

Marianne PASSELERGUE
7808IF ASMB-CO

Cecilia DRUZETIC
7512IF RO'Paris

Eric MAGNY
8903BF YCONE-Sens

Madeleine STEWARD
9105IF COLE

Stephane DRUZETIC
7512IF RO'Paris

Sandra ROUGIER
7808IF ASMB-CO

Bernard PERICHON
7707IF OPA MONTIGNY

Sophie PISZCZOROWICZ

H-VC

H-VC

H-VC

H-VC

H-VC

H-VC

H-VC

D-vC

D-VC

D-VC

H-VC

D-VC

H-VC

D-VvC

H-VC

D-vC

:08:

:11:

:12:

:13:

:13:

:13:

:14:

:15:

:15:

:17:

:20:

:21:

:21:

:24:

:24:

:26:

:28:

36

22

24

11

48

58

00

17

34

21

39

12

55

37

42

30

35

o o o o o o (&

o

= = = [ = o o

- o
WNOWWNUOR DR OARBNODEBRERLWEDDMUITONOOR WUUR IR UOBRPMRLPFRFWWROWWROJdIINNWWRWNONNRRNNDWRENNDREOW

o = o o o o (&l

o

o

= [ [ [ o = o

=

— o
O ONOARFROAPROR JINJRPRPNOOERENJdRREFNORD JWROFRFONONOAINWRUOR JWOROAWORANOARSRELDRL,NNUORNDN®OIN

- - - = o o o o o o o o

—
WOMNONWOBEANNJINNONEFNONONWOR JWONORE JIJNORFRNWUINONJUOUJdJNJND OO W

-

-

[

-

46:

:51

:39
:18

:33

:37
:12

:59
:01

:03

:39
:16

:24
:09

:26
42

:25
:25

:53
:36

124
:14

:38

:17
:23

:44
:18

:31
126

:22
:19

25

39:41
6:17

38:25

47:14
4:49

:13:53

*42
42:17
4:24

53:24
10:53

50:34

57:

:34

:41
:06

:16

:57
:29

:32
:50

:51

:16
:51

:04
:23

:49
:24

:57
:43

:48
:31

:28
:33

:33

:48
:16

:34
:18

:08
:44

:20
:55

08

54:
16:

59:

:47 3:
:15 50:
:34 3:
:46 52:
30 4
:35 52:
:38 3:
: 30 49:
:58 4:
:09 42:
18 3
:01 42:
:45 2:
:05 50:
:01 4:
:38 49:
:49 4:
:43 58:
146 2:
:13 51:
:25 3:
:07 55:
:39 3:
:41 54
08 2
:39 57:
:51 6:
147 1:07:
:13 2:
:49 1:04:
:41 3:
01 58:
41 4
14 1:02:

25

33
18

15

21
46

51
21

37

30
29

30
25

26
48

33
50

55
42

44
37

:28
:47

41
02

36
49

34
45

32

:31

20

Page 8 sur 13

2:

57:
15:

:04:

04/03/2018

7

33

:58 58
125 5
:51 59
36

:30 1:02
:09 7
:48 1:00
:57 7
:02 1:03
25 18
48 1:05
18 7
:18 59
148 6
:05 1:03:
39 11:
:12 1:06
:39 5
:15 1:01
:20 5
:36 1:05
:52 6
:07 12
39 16:
:00 1:07
:19 7
:04 1:15
128 5
:10 13
36 6
22 1:14:
:50 14:
51 1:10:

45

:06
:08

:29

:28
:58

122
134

:23

:33
:45

17
:59

38

:52
:40

:54
:39

:06
:30

:19

144
144

:54
:50

:14
:04

28
06

07



36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

7720IF TOM MEAUX

Isabelle TOUZAIN ROULLEAUX

9105IF COLE

Rémi DROUARD
PASS'O

Christian DUTERAGE
7807IF GO78

Uli VILLAME
7719IF ERCO

Odile HERVE-JOUSSE
7808IF ASMB-CO

Arlette CLET
7709IF USM/CO

Patrice DELAVEAU
7722IF ASSAP 77

Jacques SELLIER
8903BF YCONE-Sens

Pascal COUESNON
8903BF YCONE-Sens

Laurence ROUMY
7707IF OPA MONTIGNY

Christian KARPYN
7703IF CSLG MELUN

Isabelle GLASSET
7807IF GO78

Bruno COMBAT
7709IF USM/CO

Danni ZHEN
8903BF YCONE-Sens

Sylvain BEDRY
7719IF ERCO

Jean SIMONET
7707IF OPA MONTIGNY

D-VC

H-VC

H-VC

D-VC

D-VC

D-vC

H-VC

H-VC

D-VC

H-VC

D-VC

H-VC

D-VC

H-VC

H-VC

:28:

:31:

:32:

:34:

:34:

:35:

:38:

:42:

:42:

:47:

:51:

:59:

:12:

50

42

34

00

55

35

52

09

13

13

50

43

30

pm

Pm

Pm

=

[\ N N = =

[N}

= e
-

N
S

w N
OB B RPN IdIdOJIJJIUOJdF ©

w

w

=

NN N

WWWWWwWwo NS SEFENDNDWWNDJdWWwRE P W

o

=
N JwwrEoww

N N [\ N

w

o w w w
PBNRFRFRPOWORRPEDONBENORRFRFWORRPRWOOORAN-LJNONOGONDNOU WOWF U
o1
©

N

o

-

N

=

=

-

-

1:24:39

39:

:15:

18:

:05:

21:

:30:

:28

:54
:34

:27

:38
:31

:18
:16

:49

:32
:03

:47
:30

:08

:13
:18

:29
:02

:19
:13

:17

:59
:49

:05

:47
:37

:49
:44

:00:
17:

46:

11

58:
12:

58:

49:
10:

39:

:09

:42
:48

:53

:05
:27

:20
:02

54

:37
:05

05
:18

29
21

27
:14

26
57

:22
:03

:46

:14
:15

:56

:27

:40

19

43:14

*78

1:

58:
19:

:34

:46
:04

:22

:32
:27

:13
:53

:23

:37
:00

:41
:36

42
:13

:31
:04

:32
:06

:27
:05

:21

:29
:15

:40

:42
:15

43
24

:21:
18:

:06

:55
:09

:16

:13
:41

: 30
17

:49

:34
:57

:52
:11

:39
:57

:18
:47

:12
:40

49
22

124

:49
:20

:09

:46
:04

:59
:16

:07:47

3:52

:00:37

:08:02

6:49

:05:04

4:34

:12:12

:14:36

4:02

55:07
3:15

:14:04

4:25

:13:58

4:40

:01:03

3:51

:26:28

4:39

42:15
3:29

:05:13

3:14

Page 9 sur 13

2:31

2:10

:03:12

:10:58

2:56

:08:50

3:46

:14:43

:16:40

2:04

:04:01

8:54

:17:22

3:18

:17:15

3:17

:04:00

2:57

:28:54

2:26

:24:21

3:07

:19:31

2:19

47:29
5:14

:07:12

1:59

04/03/2018

1:

5:

:20:
17:

:21:
10:

:20:
11:

:28:
24:

:30:
26:

16

:43
146

42

44
46

08
18

:14

:32
:52

35
34

:39
:17

144
:29

23
23

:56
:02

:19
:50

:55
:43
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Amandine WU D-VC pm 3:47 7:04 10:36  —-=-=-==  —====  ——===  —————  ————= ————= ————= ————=  ————=  ————= ————=
7808IF ASMB-CO 3:47 3:17 3:32
orange (20) 3.7 km 110 m 17 P
1(43) 2(72) 3(46) 4(58) 5(53) 6(64) 7(57) 8(46) 9(71) 10(66) 11(73) 12(61) 13(50) 14(42)
15(41 16 (40 17(99 A
1 Patrick FLOQUET H-Or 58:33 5:17 7:13 15:06 16:48 19:25 24:00 30:54 34:35 39:34 42:07 47:18 52:09 54:27 55:56
7709IF USM/CO 5:17 1:56 7:53 1:42 2:37 4:35 6:54 3:41 4:59 2:33 5:11 4:51 2:18 1:29
56:18 57:25 58:09 58:33
0:22 1:07 0:44 0:24
2 Sylvain DALIER H-Or 1:04:42 7:59 9:47 18:16 20:14 23:19 27:59 33:15 36:13 40:03 42:29 46:17 57:50 1:00:53 1:02:16
PASS'O 7:59 1:48 8:29 1:58 3:05 4:40 5:16 2:58 3:50 2:26 3:48 11:33 3:03 1:23
1:02:41 1:03:32 1:04:20 1:04:42
0:25 0:51 0:48 0:22
3 Andre KENANE H-Or 1:06:03 4:39 7:02 20:50 22:18 24:58 29:19 33:32 36:01 41:09 43:39 46:58 58:57 1:02:12 1:03:39
5501GE SAV VERDUNOIS 4:39 2:23 13:48 1:28 2:40 4:21 4:13 2:29 5:08 2:30 3:19 11:59 3:15 1:27
1:03:59 1:05:02 1:05:41 1:06:03
0:20 1:03 0:39 0:22
4 Maurice PROVOST H-Or 1:10:05 9:22 14:42 20:35 23:54 26:04 32:32 41:32 46:17 50:16 52:20 55:57 1:02:13 1:06:01 1:07:24
7707IF OPA MONTIGNY 9:22 5:20 5:53 3:19 2:10 6:28 9:00 4:45 3:59 2:04 3:37 6:16 3:48 1:23
1:07:49 1:08:53 1:09:43 1:10:05
0:25 1:04 0:50 0:22
5 Michel SOL H-Or 1:15:03 5:11 13:35 20:53 22:42 25:28 30:35 36:09 40:13 48:02 51:24 56:53 1:03:19 1:10:37 1:12:27
7707IF OPA MONTIGNY 5:11 8:24 7:18 1:49 2:46 5:07 5:34 4:04 7:49 3:22 5:29 6:26 7:18 1:50
1:12:53 1:13:56 1:14:40 1:15:03
0:26 1:03 0:44 0:23
6 Patrick MIGNEAUX H-Or 1:15:12 8:15 12:14 17:54 19:45 22:19 27:09 38:18 40:32 45:41 49:03 52:55 1:06:57 1:09:13 1:11:14
9199IF INDIVIDUEL 8:15 3:59 5:40 1:51 2:34 4:50 11:09 2:14 5:09 3:22 3:52 14:02 2:16 2:01
1:11:38 1:12:39 1:14:54 1:15:12
0:24 1:01 2:15 0:18
7 Gilles GARIN H-Or 1:19:25 6:03 11:55 20:28 22:38 26:10 31:06 42:04 47:13 53:46 57:03 1:02:25 1:09:58 1:14:50 1:16:47
9105IF COLE 6:03 5:52 8:33 2:10 3:32 4:56 10:58 5:09 6:33 3:17 5:22 7:33 4:52 1:57
1:17:09 1:18:08 1:18:56 1:19:25
0:22 0:59 0:48 0:29
8 Bruno WELLE H-Or 1:20:22 8:03 12:01 21:31 23:40 26:45 31:29 43:03 46:04 51:43 58:30 1:03:23 1:10:57 1:15:53 1:17:46
PASS'O 8:03 3:58 9:30 2:09 3:05 4:44 11:34 3:01 5:39 6:47 4:53 7:34 4:56 1:53
1:18:07 1:18:57 1:19:53 1:20:22
0:21 0:50 0:56 0:29
9 Isabelle RORA D-Or 1:23:05 6:26 8:44 24:22 26:37 30:48 37:05 42:01 45:53 50:40 53:05 59:47 1:14:10 1:17:45 1:20:14
7719IF ERCO 6:26 2:18 15:38 2:15 4:11 6:17 4:56 3:52 4:47 2:25 6:42 14:23 3:35 2:29
1:20:39 1:21:45 1:22:39 1:23:05
0:25 1:06 0:54 0:26
10 Hervé FLAMENT H-Or 1:24:36 6:25 8:54 18:41 21:28 24:58 31:31 38:18 43:28 57:49 1:00:49 1:06:34 1:16:47 1:19:58 1:21:51
4504CE ASCO ORLEANS 6:25 2:29 9:47 2:47 3:30 6:33 6:47 5:10 14:21 3:00 5:45 10:13 3:11 1:53
1:22:20 1:23:24 1:24:12 1:24:36
0:29 1:04 0:48 0:24
11 J-Gilles DELAGE H-Or 1:25:25 8:40 12:35 21:58 24:28 27:30 32:50 42:58 51:52 58:02 1:01:42 1:07:42 1:17:40 1:20:25 1:22:34
7709IF USM/CO 8:40 3:55 9:23 2:30 3:02 5:20 10:08 8:54 6:10 3:40 6:00 9:58 2:45 2:09
1:23:04 1:24:03 1:24:57 1:25:25
0:30 0:59 0:54 0:28
12 Dominique SALOTTI H-Or 1:33:46 8:03 18:53 27:10 30:12 35:20 42:23 47:56 54:48 1:03:23 1:08:12 1:13:45 1:23:23 1:28:34 1:30:52
PASS'O 8:03 10:50 8:17 3:02 5:08 7:03 5:33 6:52 8:35 4:49 5:33 9:38 5:11 2:18
1:31:34 1:32:44 1:33:25 1:33:46
0:42 1:10 0:41 0:21
13 Véronique BERNIER D-Or 1:36:45 5:40 9:35 36:10 39:00 41:24 48:30 53:30 1:00:03 1:05:43 1:07:59 1:16:48 1:28:34 1:31:48 1:33:14
7703IF CSLG MELUN 5:40 3:55 26:35 2:50 2:24 7:06 5:00 6:33 5:40 2:16 8:49 11:46 3:14 1:26
1:33:34 1:35:43 1:36:22 1:36:45
0:20 2:09 0:39 0:23
14 Michel CHARIAU D-Or 1:43:56 9:07 14:24 26:14 28:49 34:07 42:48 52:02 1:01:32 1:09:34 1:14:22 1:22:12 1:30:43 1:34:17 1:39:02
7715IF AS SAMOIS 9:07 5:17 11:50 2:35 5:18 8:41 9:14 9:30 8:02 4:48 7:50 8:31 3:34 4:45
1:39:41 1:41:37 1:43:10 1:43:56
0:39 1:56 1:33 0:46
15 Edith ROSSI D-Or 1:47:22 11:06 14:01 26:12 28:59 33:39 42:15 51:57 1:10:41 1:16:31 1:20:39 1:31:00 1:38:02 1:42:58 1:44:41
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9404IF AS IGN 11:06 2:55 12:11 2:47 4:40 8:36 9:42 18:44 5:50 4:08 10:21 7:02 4:56 1:43

16 Jacques DUPRE H-Or 1:49:16 9:07 11:34 18:41 22:03 25:18 35:27 40:36 53:09 1:22:20 1:25:26 1:30:58 1:41:11 1:44:25 1:46:17

7722IF ASSAP 77 9:07 2:27 7:07 3:22 3:15 10:09 5:09 12:33 29:11 3:06 5:32 10:13 3:14 1:52
1:46:45 1:47:50 1:48:44 1:49:16
0:28 1:05 0:54 0:32
17 Caroline BOULAIS D-Or 2:09:53 9:29 15:44 26:15 30:54 36:40 49:23 59:25 1:08:12 1:19:14 1:24:35 1:36:24 1:55:06 2:04:30 2:07:03
7512IF RO'Paris 9:29 6:15 10:31 4:39 5:46 12:43 10:02 8:47 11:02 5:21 11:49 18:42 9:24 2:33
2:07:34 2:08:35 2:09:31 2:09:53
0:31 1:01 0:56 0:22
Christian CRENN H-Or pm 8:09 12:16 22:19 29:03 33:58 43:23 55:29 1:03:41 1:10:38 1:13:57  —---—-- 1:24:38 1:27:20 1:29:33
7808IF ASMB-CO 8:09 4:07 10:03 6:44 4:55 9:25 12:06 8:12 6:57 3:19 10:41 2:42 2:13

Claire ANTONY D-Or pm 14:04 17:27 28:56 31:04 35:27 46:50 53:38 57:47 1:05:16 1:17:05  ----=  —--=—=  ————=  ———-—-
9202IF Garde Rép. 14:04 3:23 11:29 2:08 4:23 11:23 6:48 4:09 7:29 11:49

Isabelle LINTANF D-Or pm 11:16 16:59 30:09 36:22 40:25 48:57 55:31 1:01:22 1:08:13 1:15:30 1:42:38 -—---=  —==-=  ————-
9105IF COLE 11:16 5:43 13:10 6:13 4:03 8:32 6:34 5:51 6:51 7:17 27:08
——————————————— 2:12:23
29:45
jaune (18) 3.3 km 100 m 18 P
1(51) 2(44) 3(47) 4(52) 5(53) 6(45) 7(72) 8(56) 9(57) 10(47) 11(73) 12 (36) 13(49) 14 (55)
15(39 16 (40 17 (41 18(99 A
1 Ilian VANNIER H-Jau 41:01 3:32 5:10 6:55 12:44 14:22 17:28 21:22 23:02 24:46 27:10 28:01 33:01 34:35 35:21
9105IF COLE 3:32 1:38 1:45 5:49 1:38 3:06 3:54 1:40 1:44 2:24 0:51 5:00 1:34 0:46
37:39 39:31 40:08 40:44 41:01
2:18 1:52 0:37 0:36 0:17
2 Rudi HEROUARD H-Jau 59:44 4:49 6:57 9:53 14:37 16:21 21:29 30:42 33:10 36:22 39:26 40:40 45:06 51:58 53:18
